
 

 
 

RACKOM- 36U Floor Standing Server Rack 
 
 

  Brand- RAckOm 

 Usability- Network Switches/Routers/ DVR/ Audio- Visual Equipment/Broadcasting Equipment /Servers 

 Front Door-  Glass Door Or Full perforated  With Lock 

 Rear door- Half Perforated and Full Perforation Steel Door  With Lock  

 Side Panels- Removable With Slam Latch and Lockable Provision 

 Cable Entry Cut- Top/ Bottom  

 4 Pair Heavy Duty (2.0mm) Depth Support Channel  Fitted On Front & Rear Pillar 

 2 Pair Heavy Duty (2.0mm) Vertical Mounting Rail  Channel  Fitted On Front & Rear Pillar 

 Cooling Option- 4 fan Provision mounted on Top Panel 

 Load Bearing Capacity up to 500 to 800 KG 

 Construction- Dismantle Construction Overall 1.2mm Thick (18 gauge), Load Bearing angles are 2 MM 

 Power Distribution Unit- Horizontal Vertical Optional 

 Cable Management- Horizontal & vertical   

 Sliding Tray For Equipment and Keyboard - Optional 

 Color- light Grey Powder Coated ( RAL 7035) and RAL 9005 Black ( as per Requirement) 
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Part No. 

 
Height  

 in  U 

 
Overall Height  

with Castor/Leg 

 
Usable 

Height 

 
Overall

Width 

 
Usable 

Width 

 
Overall 

Depth 

 

 
Usable Depth 

 
RSFS0036-001 

(36U 600x600) 

 
36U 

 
1800mm                 

( 70.86 Inch) 

 
1600mm  

(62.99 Inch) 

 
600mm 

 
482.6mm 

19 Inch 

 
 600mm 

 
480mm  (18.89 inch) 

        
 

RSFS0036-002 

(36U 600x800) 

 

36U 
 

1800mm                 

( 70.86 Inch) 

1600mm  

(62.99” INCH) 
 

600mm 

 

482.6mm           

19 Inch 

 

 800mm 

 

680mm (26.77 inch) 

 

RSFS0036-003 

(36U 600x1000) 

 

36U 
 

1800mm                 

( 70.86 Inch) 

1600mm  

(62.99” INCH) 
 

600mm 

482.6mm           

19 Inch 
 

 1000mm 

 

880mm (34.64 inch) 

 

RSFS0036-004 

(36U 800x800) 

 

36U 
1800mm                 

( 70.86 Inch) 
1600mm  

(62.99” INCH) 
 

800mm 

482.6mm 

19 Inch 
 

 800mm 

 

680mm (26.77 inch) 

 

RSFS0036-005 

(36U 800x1000) 

 

36U 
1800mm                 

( 70.86 Inch) 
1600mm  

(62.99” INCH) 
 

800mm 

482.6mm 

19 Inch 
 

 1000mm 

 

880mm (34.64 inch) 

 

RSFS0036-006 

(36U 600x1200) 

 

36U 
1800mm                 

( 70.86 Inch) 
1600mm  

(62.99” INCH) 
 

600mm 

482.6mm 

19 Inch 
 

 1200mm 

 

1080mm (42.51 inch) 

 

RSFS0036-007 

(36U 800x1200) 

 

36U 
1800mm                 

( 70.86 Inch) 
1600mm  

(62.99” INCH) 
 

800mm 

482.6mm 

19 Inch 
 

 1200mm 

 

1080mm (42.51 inch) 

 


