

## **RACKOM-36U Floor Standing Server Rack**

## Brand- RAckOm

- Usability- Network Switches/Routers/ DVR/ Audio- Visual Equipment/Broadcasting Equipment /Servers
- Front Door- Glass Door Or Full perforated With Lock
- Rear door- Half Perforated and Full Perforation Steel Door With Lock
- Side Panels- Removable With Slam Latch and Lockable Provision
- Cable Entry Cut-Top/ Bottom
- 4 Pair Heavy Duty (2.0mm) Depth Support Channel Fitted On Front & Rear Pillar
- 2 Pair Heavy Duty (2.0mm) Vertical Mounting Rail Channel Fitted On Front & Rear Pillar
- Cooling Option- 4 fan Provision mounted on Top Panel
- Load Bearing Capacity up to 500 to 800 KG
- Construction- Dismantle Construction Overall 1.2mm Thick (18 gauge), Load Bearing angles are 2 MM
- Power Distribution Unit- Horizontal Vertical Optional
- Cable Management- Horizontal & vertical
- Sliding Tray For Equipment and Keyboard Optional
- Color- light Grey Powder Coated (RAL 7035) and RAL 9005 Black (as per Requirement)

Product Part No.	Height in U	Overall Height with Castor/Leg	Usable Height	Overall Width	Usable Width	Overall Depth	Usable Depth
RSFS0036-001 (36U 600x600)	36U	1800mm ( 70.86 Inch)	1600mm (62.99 Inch)	600mm	482.6mm 19 Inch	600mm	480mm (18.89 inch)
RSFS0036-002 (36U 600x800)	36U	1800mm ( 70.86 Inch)	1600mm (62.99" INCH)	600mm	482.6mm 19 Inch	800mm	680mm (26.77 inch)
RSFS0036-003 (36U 600x1000)	36U	1800mm ( 70.86 Inch)	1600mm (62.99" INCH)	600mm	482.6mm 19 Inch	1000mm	880mm (34.64 inch)
RSFS0036-004 (36U 800x800)	36U	1800mm ( 70.86 Inch)	1600mm (62.99" INCH)	800mm	482.6mm 19 Inch	800mm	680mm (26.77 inch)
RSFS0036-005 (36U 800x1000)	36U	1800mm ( 70.86 Inch)	1600mm (62.99" INCH)	800mm	482.6mm 19 Inch	1000mm	880mm (34.64 inch)
RSFS0036-006 (36U 600x1200)	36U	1800mm ( 70.86 Inch)	1600mm (62.99" INCH)	600mm	482.6mm 19 Inch	1200mm	1080mm (42.51 inch)
RSFS0036-007 (36U 800x1200)	36U	1800mm ( 70.86 Inch)	1600mm (62.99" INCH)	800mm	482.6mm 19 Inch	1200mm	1080mm (42.51 inch)